
Dirty Darts OP

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Rossi Gianluca (06/104) 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 11 3 4 4 12

Amato Tommaso (06/101) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 11 2 5

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 4 9 4 4 4 11 2 3 4 3 4 9

Federighi Tommaso (06/103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 11

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 4 12 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 1 1 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Gianluca 06/104 23 54 2,35

Amato Tommaso 06/101 18 41 2,28

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 22 39 1,77

Federighi Tommaso 06/103 12 29 2,42

Susini Leonardo 06/100 12 22 1,83

Matteo Marianna 06/029 9 13 1,44

Nuova Primavera Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Arena Alessandro (06/1451) 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 8 0 0

Braccini Erica (06/1418) 2 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 6

Fantozzi Lorenzo (06/1416) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 6 4 1

Fiore Roberto (06/1272) 4 2 4 6 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 4

Giglione Sheila (06/1275) 4 2 4 4 4 1 4 3 1 1 4 2

Menichetti Maurizio (06/1273) 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0

Echi Semi (06/1445) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Diodati Michele (06/1450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzente Enzo (06/1417) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arena Alessandro 06/1451 9 16 1,78

Braccini Erica 06/1418 18 16 0,89

Fantozzi Lorenzo 06/1416 14 15 1,07

Fiore Roberto 06/1272 16 13 0,81

Giglione Sheila 06/1275 21 13 0,62

Menichetti Maurizio 06/1273 10 8 0,80

Echi Semi 06/1445 8 3 0,38

Diodati Michele 06/1450 0 0 0,00

Pezzente Enzo 06/1417 0 0 0,00

Pietro Conti Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 4 2 4 12 4 5 4 3 4 10 4 5

Silvi Giona (06/1570) 4 2 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 0

Calloni Andrea (06/1572) 4 1 4 8 4 1 4 1 4 8 4 3

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 5 4 0

Mazzanti Francesco (06/1569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chegai Franco 06/1571 24 37 1,54

Silvi Giona 06/1570 24 24 1,00

Calloni Andrea 06/1572 24 22 0,92

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 24 19 0,79

Mazzanti Francesco 06/1569 0 0 0,00

Trident Double One

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Dello Siesto Giuseppe (06/1043) 4 12 4 12 0 0 2 6 4 9 2 6

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 4 12 4 5 2 6 2 4 4 5 2 6

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 0 0 4 5 4 8 2 6 4 5 4 11

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 4 9 2 2 3 9 2 4 4 3 2 6

Gesa Diodoro (06/1209) 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 4

Giovannini Dania (06/1173) 4 9 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 1

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 7 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dello Siesto Giuseppe 06/1043 16 45 2,81

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 18 38 2,11

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 18 35 1,94

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 17 33 1,94

Gesa Diodoro 06/1209 8 17 2,12

Giovannini Dania 06/1173 12 15 1,25

Bertini Rita 06/1044 7 9 1,29


